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Bus 400 Damai Perdana ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu via Bukit Bintang Go to website

Direction
Kl423 Prima Alam Damai — Kl423 Prima Alam Damai

91 stops

Open route schedule

Kl423 Prima Alam Damai

Kj402 Petronas Damai Perdana (Opp)

Kj404 Damai Perdana Fasa 1

Kj406 Damai Perdana Fasa 2

Kj397 Perumahan Damai Perdana Fasa 3

Kj398 Perumahan Damai Perdana

Kj401 Petronas Damai Perdana

Kj649 Flat Cheras Utama (Opp)

Kj696 Perumahan Polis Desa Baiduri

Kj694 SK Desa Baiduri

Kj748 Taman Koperasi Maju Jaya

Vina Residency

Taman Seri Taming

Kl2174 Padang Taman Dahlia

Kl1721 Komersial Taman Bahagia

Kl405 Taman Bukit Angsana

Kl406 Taman Suria Jaya

Kl407 SRA AL-Mubaraqah

Kl408 Flat Taman Bukit Cheras

Kl409 Petronas Taman Lenseng (Opp)

Kl2175 Medan Connaught

Route schedule
Kl423 Prima Alam Damai — Kl423 Prima Alam Damai

Monday 05:30-18:30

Tuesday 05:30-18:30

Wednesday 05:30-18:30

Thursday 05:30-18:30

Friday 05:30-18:30

Saturday 06:00-17:30

Sunday 06:00-17:30

Route info

Direction: Kl423 Prima Alam Damai

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Kl2176 Connaught Avenue

Kl755 Taman Bukit Hijau

Kl1723 Cheras Leisure Mall (Opp)

Kl1724 Ekocheras Mall

(M) Kl799 MRT Taman Midah Pintu A

Kl801 Velodrom Business Park

Kl354 Kompleks Darul Puteri (Opp)

Kl355 Stadium Badminton Kl

Kl361 MRT Maluri Pintu A

Kl874 Aeon Maluri (Opp)

Kl362 Jabatan Kesihatan Dbkl

Kl363 Sunway Medical Velocity (Opp)

Kl365 Warisan Cityview

Kl1770 Balai Bomba Pudu

Kl1771 LRT Pudu/Majestic

Kl1772 Furama (Opp)

Kl121 Monorel Imbi/Times Square

Kl122 Plaza Imbi

Kl123 Monorel Bukit Bintang/SG Wang

Kl86 MRT Bukit Bintang/Hsbc

KL9 Wisma Boustead

Kl11 Wisma Mpl

Kl12 Menara Kl

Kl13 Wisma Budiman

Kl14 Menara Olympia

Kl100 Backhome Hostel

(M) Kl101 HUB Lebuh Pudu

Kl119 Hospital Tung Shin

Kl120 Hotel Swiss Garden (Opp)



Kl866 Furama

Kl867 LRT Pudu/Majestic (Opp)

Kl803 Pejabat POS Pudu

Kl868 ALL Saints Church

Kl366 Warisan Cityview (Opp)

Kl367 Sunway Medical Velocity

Kl2208 Sunway Velocity Mall

Kl368 Aeon Maluri

Kl869 LRT Maluri

Kl1702 Stadium Badminton KL (Opp)

Kl1703 Kompleks Darul Puteri

Kl1704 BHP Cheras

Kl1705 Taman Midah (Utara)

(M) Kl756 MRT Taman Mutiara Pintu B

Kl757 Cheras Leisure Mall

Kl919 Taman Bukit Hijau

Kl2271 Cheras Sentral Mall

Kl2171 Cheria Heights Apartment

Kl414 Flat Taman Bukit Cheras

Kl415 SRA AL-Mubaraqah (Opp)

Kl417 Flat Taman Suria Jaya

Kl418 Komersial Bukit Angsana

Kl419 Taman SRI Bahagia

Kj750 Komersial Seri Taming

Kj746 Taman Seri Taming

Vina Residency (Opp)

Kj747 Taman Koperasi Maju Jaya

Kj749 SK Desa Baiduri (Opp)



Kj707 Padang Awam Desa Baiduri

Kj708 Perumahan Cheras Utama

Kj709 Perumahan Polis Desa Baiduri (Opp)

Kj710 Flat Cheras Utama

Kj402 Petronas Damai Perdana (Opp)

Kj404 Damai Perdana Fasa 1

Kj406 Damai Perdana Fasa 2

Kj397 Perumahan Damai Perdana Fasa 3

Kj398 Perumahan Damai Perdana

Kj401 Petronas Damai Perdana

Kl421 Prima Alam Damai (Opp)

Taman Desa Cheras

Kl423 Prima Alam Damai

400 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala Lumpur

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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